
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 The Talmon 262 days Mon 9/29/25 Tue 9/29/26

2 Mobilization 1 day Mon 9/29/25 Mon 9/29/25

3 ROW Work 25 days Tue 9/30/25 Mon 11/3/25

4 Clear and Grub 10 days Tue 9/30/25 Mon 10/13/25

5 Utilities 20 days Tue 11/4/25 Mon 12/1/25

6 Building 

Excavation

5 days Tue 12/2/25 Mon 12/8/25

7 Pour Foundation 5 days Tue 12/9/25 Mon 12/15/25

8 MEP U/G 10 days Tue 12/16/25 Mon 12/29/25

9 Pour Slab/Walls 5 days Tue 12/30/25 Mon 1/5/26

10 Framing 30 days Tue 1/6/26 Mon 2/16/26

11 Roofing 15 days Tue 2/17/26 Mon 3/9/26

12 Concrete Paving 10 days Tue 1/6/26 Mon 1/19/26

13 MEP R/I 35 days Tue 3/10/26 Mon 4/27/26

14 Windows 15 days Tue 3/10/26 Mon 3/30/26

15 Siding 25 days Tue 3/31/26 Mon 5/4/26

16 Exterior Painting 15 days Tue 5/5/26 Mon 5/25/26

17 Interior Finishes 75 days Tue 3/31/26 Mon 7/13/26

18 MEP Trim 35 days Tue 7/14/26 Mon 8/31/26

19 Misc Specialties 20 days Tue 9/1/26 Mon 9/28/26

20 Substantial 

Completion

1 day Tue 9/29/26 Tue 9/29/26
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Project: The Talmon - Town of L

Date: Thu 9/25/25


